Summer Semester 2018

Payment plans available March 19, 2018

Last day to Required down Number of

enroll online payment payments
April 18 None 4
May 10 25% 3
May 28 50% 2
June 7 50% 1

*Payment plans close on June 7, 2018 at 1:00 PM

Fall Semester 2018

Payment plans available April 16, 2018

Last day to Required down Number of

enroll online payment payments
July 11 None 4
August 9 25% 3
August 16 50% 2
August 23 50% 1

*Payment plans close on August 23, 2018 at 1:00 PM

Months of
payments

April-July
May-July
June-July
July only

Months of
payments

July-Oct
Aug-Oct
Sept-Oct
Oct only

Enrollment
Fee

$30
$35
$40
$40

Enrollment
Fee

$30
$35
$40
$40



